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SL. Name of 
NO. Scheme 

sl. 

III. 
IV. 

V. 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) 
Form ofutilisation Certification up to month of Feb.2024 

MMGSY (NDB) 

Construction 
of Rural 
Road under 
M.M.G.S.Y 

(NDB.) 

Engineer. 

R.W.D. Works Division-Sasaram-2 (Rohtas) 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Sanction No & Date with 

Amount 
(In Rs. Lacs) 

Secretary cum 
Empowered officer 
BRRDA(HÌ) 
MMGSY(NDB)-04/23 
Letter No- 78 
Date-09.02.2023 

Total 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in aid was 
sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the 
following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it 
was sanctioned. 

Consturction material have been tested. 

Amount 
Received 

(In Rs. Lacs) 
185.00486 

185.00486 

Works have been supervised by Excutive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending 

3. Physiacl progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
ii.Construction of CD Works. 

Rural Works Department 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 

Particulars 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Certified that out of Rs. 185.00486 

of grant in aid received during the 
Year 2023-2024 in favour of 

Executive R.W.D. Engineer 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 A sum of 

Rs 185.00486 Lacs has been 

utilized for the of purpose 
as MMGSY (NDB) Schemes 

given in the margin for which it 
was sanctioned and that the 
balance of Rs 0.00 Lacs 

remaining unutilized at the end of 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the Assistant 

Engineer/Executive Engineer. 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 

the period under. 



Rural Works Department 

MMGSY 

(NDB) 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Format 

Name 
of 

Division:-

Sasaram-2 

Curent Demand (in Lacs) 

RemarkS 

Value of 
Measurment 

(in Lacs) 

Total 

Expenditure 

Agreement Amount 

Allotment Received 

Administrative 

(in Lacs) 

as per MIS 

Sanction 

Main 

(11-9) 

(in Lacs) 

(in Lacs) 

Amount 

Name of Road 

Maintenance 

Year 

Length 

Work 

Name of Contractor (In English) 

SL. No. 

(in Lacs) 

(in Km) 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Complete 

25.71707 

37.90140 

12.18433 

12.18433 

2.37261 

39.73635 

44.136 

0.385 

Vinay Kumar 

Parariya 
to 

Parasiya 

Road 
Ka 

1 

2s]|2y 
Executive Engineer 

Rural Works Department 

Divisional Aeteunta officer Rural Works Department 

Wofks Division, Sasaram-2 

Works Div. Sasaram-2 

28/02J24 

Middle 

School 
Ke 

Pas 
To 

Parasiya Village 

2022-23| 
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