कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम-2

पत्रांक:-

196 3730

दिनांक 2.8 ... 22 ... 2024

प्रेषक:-

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम-2

सेवा में.

सचिव-सह-अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग. बिहार, पटना ।

MMGSY (NDB) मद में आवंटन निर्गत करने हेतु अधियाचना के संबंध में। विषय:-

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक MMGSY(NDB) मद में संलग्न सूची के अनुसार आवंटन अधियाचना एवं उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संबंधित प्रपत्र में भरकर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता हैं।

अनु०:- यथोक्त् ।

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग क्रार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम–2

विश्वासभाजन

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)

Form of utilisation Certification up to month of Feb. 2024

MMGSY (NDB) R.W.D. Works, Division-Sasaram-2 (Rohtas)

	R. W.D. WOLKS DIVISION-Sasaram-2 (Romas)					
SL.	Name of	Sanction No & Date with	Amount	Particulars		
NO.	Scheme	Amount	Received			
		(In Rs. Lacs)	(In Rs. Lacs)			
sl.	Construction of Rural Road under M.M.G.S.Y (NDB.)	Secretary cum Empowered officer BRRDA(HQ) MMGSY(NDB)-04/23 Letter No- 78 Date-09.02.2023	185.00486	Certified that out of Rs. 185.00486 of grant in aid received during the Year 2023-2024 in favour of Executive Engineer R.W.D. Works Div. Sasaram-2 A sum of Rs 185.00486 Lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY (NDB) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 0.00 Lacs		
				remaining unutilized at the end of		
				the period under.		
		Total	185.00486			

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- I. Works have been supervised by Excutive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- II. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
- III. Consturction material have been tested.
- IV. Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer.
- V. All other codal formalities have been observed.
 - 3. Physiacl progress achieved:

i.Construction of Road Works.

ii. Construction of CD Works.

Rural Works Department Works Div. Sasaram-2 Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Div. Sasaram-2

Rural Works Department MMGSY (NDB) Allotment Requisition Format

Name of Division: Sasaram-2

Romorics	Remarks		Complete
Curent Demand	(in Lacs) (11-9)	12	25.71707
Value of Measurment	(in Lacs)	11	37.90140
Total Expenditure	as per MIS (in Lacs)	10	12.18433
Allotment	Allotment Received (in Lacs)		12.18433
t Amount acs)	Maintenance	8	2.37261
Agreement Amount (in Lacs)	Main Work	7	39.73635
ministrative Sanction	Amount (in Lacs)	9	44.136
Admini Sano	Length (in Km)	S.	0.385
Name of	Name of Contractor (In English)		Vinay Kumar
T do	vame of Koad	3	Parariya to Parasiya Road Ka Middle School Ke Pas To Parasiya Village
1	rear	2	2022-23
SL.	No.	_	-



Divisional Accounts Officer Rural Works Department Works Div. Sasaram-2